
SRI KRISHNADEVAR/AYA UNIVERSITY
Ananthapuramu - 515 OO3, Andhra Pradesh, India

CENT L STORE & MAINTE NANCE SE ON
Website Tenders/lnstrumentation / lob F orms / 2022

LOCAL TENDER FORM

This University inviting sealed quotations from Local Printers for supply of the

following lob forms to Department of lnstrumentation & USIC, S.K.University as noted

below table.

S.No Particulars Required
Copies

Quote
Each Price

Total
Rs

7 USIC Iob Application
IForm-l)

2000

2 Required Component
IForm-llJ

2000

3 fob Card & Job Completion
Certificate (Form -l II)

2 000

Terms & Conditions,
1, The rates quoted by the quotationer shall undertake to print the above fob Forms for

the Academic year 2022-23 from the date of approval of the lowest rates and send the
Specimen copies of the'fob Forms I,II,III'to the undersigned at the time ofopening of
Quotations.

2. The quotation shall reach to this office by Registered Post only within the date
specified therein and any postal delay will not be entertained.

3. The printer shall submit the quotation on the original letter head of the firm and also
quote GST No. and those who have not registered GST need not to their quotation.

4. Only Local Ananthapuramu town printers can eligible to supply the'Job Forms-l,ll,llI'
(forms I,l I,ll I are enclosed).

5. The sealed cover should be superscribe on the top of the Cover QgqlA[lg4jerufitrIltrg
of 'lob Forms I.IHII' in the name of the Registrar, S.K.University, Anantapuramu.

6. The last date for receipt of quotation is fixed on or before 30.03.2022.
7, The quotations will be opened on the next day at 3.00 pm and send your representative

in the regard.
8. The University will reserve its right to reiect any or all quotations or to accept any

quotation wholly or partially according to the lowest price and quality.

REGISTRAR

Registrar
Sri Krishnadevaraya Universlty

ANANTHAPURAMU-s15 009

SRI KRISHNADEVARAYA UNIVERSITY : ANANTHAPURAMU

website Tender/lnsl.../lob Fotms/2022 Date I 21-03-2022

LOCAL TENDER

Sealed quotations are invited from interested Local Printers of

Ananthapuramu town only for 2000 copies of (1).USIC Job Applications

(Form-l). (2).Required Component (Form-ll) and (3).lob Card & Iob
dompletion Certificate (Form-llll for Dept.of Instrumentation & Uslc of

S.K.University, Academic Y ear 2022'23.

The last date for the receipt of quotation is 30'03-2022 for further details see

www.skuniveriw.ac.in

Dated:21-03-2022.

A L-b--,


